
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Soccer
8/1/2017 to 10/31/2017

Mansfield Christian School
500 Logan Rd
Mansfield, OH 44907-2898
Stephen Armstrong
419-756-5651 x221

Soccer
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 08/05/17 OPEN DATE (Allen East) Away 11:00 AM

S Thursday 08/10/17 Galion High School Home 5:00 PM

S Monday 08/14/17 OPEN DATE (Tri Scrimmage ) Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 08/19/17 Mt Vernon High School Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 08/22/17 Huron High School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 08/24/17 *St. Peter's High School Away 5:00 PM

Monday 08/28/17 *Crestview Local High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/02/17 Open Door Christian Schools, Inc Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 09/05/17 *Central Christian School Away 6:00 PM

Thursday 09/07/17 Hillsdale High School Away 7:00 PM

Monday 09/11/17 *Loudonville High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/16/17 Highland High School-Sparta Home 3:00 PM

Tuesday 09/19/17 Mansfield Senior H.S. Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 09/26/17 *St. Peter's High School Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 09/28/17 Lexington High School Home 7:00 PM

Monday 10/02/17 Central Christian School (MBC Tournament
1st Round )

Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 10/07/17 *OPEN DATE (MBC League Tournament) Away TBA

Monday 10/09/17 Triway High School Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/12/17 *Mapleton High School Home 5:00 PM

High School Principal Superintendent Athletic Director

Mr. Mark Delaney Dr. Cy Smith Stephen Armstrong

09/26/2017 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1


